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Многоборье девушки

Девочки, 13 - 14 лет

1.  ЗЕЛЬДМАН, Эмилия 10 СШОР Дельфин 1205 2
2.  КУЗЬМИНА, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин 1102 2
3.  ОСИПОВА, Маргарита 09 СШОР Дельфин 1040 2
4.  СМИРНОВА, Елизавета 09 СШОР Дельфин 996 2
5.  РУДЕНЧУК, Мария 09 СШОР Дельфин 975 2
6.  ЛЫСПАК, Оливия 10 СШОР Дельфин 961 2
7.  ИВАНОВА, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин 934 2
8.  ШОПИНА, Анастасия 10 СШОР Дельфин 775 2
9.  ПОПЕЛКОВА, Софья 10 ЦСКА 707 2

10.  КОЛЕСНИЧЕНКО, Вероника 10 СШОР Дельфин 639 2
11.  МАРКОВА, Виктория 09 СШОР Дельфин 584 2
12.  ГОНЧАРОВА, Камилия 10 СШОР Дельфин 567 2
13.  ДАВИДЕНКО, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин 462 2
14.  ДЕНИСОВА, Дана 10 СШОР Дельфин 449 2
15.  ЯШИНА, Эмилия 10 СШОР Дельфин 417 2
16.  НИКИТИНА, Анастасия 10 СШОР Дельфин 401 2
17.  ПАРФЕНОВА, Анастасия 10 СШОР Дельфин 388 2
18.  ОНИЩЕНКО, Виктория 10 СШОР Дельфин 355 2
19.  СОКОЛОВА, Дарья 10 СШОР Дельфин 280 2
20.  РОМАНОВА, Арина 09 СШОР Дельфин 348 1
21.  АКУЛОВА, Анна 09 ДЮСШ  Чегдомын 146 1

Женщины, 13 лет и старше

1.  ЗЕЛЬДМАН, Эмилия 10 СШОР Дельфин 1205 2
2.  КУЗЬМИНА, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин 1102 2
3.  ОСИПОВА, Маргарита 09 СШОР Дельфин 1040 2
4.  ГРЕКОВА, Дарья 08 СШОР Дельфин 1038 2

КОПЫЛОВА, Олеся 08 СШОР Дельфин 1038 2
6.  ЗУБАЩЕНКО, Анастасия 08 СШОР Дельфин 1030 2
7.  СМИРНОВА, Елизавета 09 СШОР Дельфин 996 2
8.  РЯБКОВА, Ульяна 08 СШОР Дельфин 977 2
9.  РУДЕНЧУК, Мария 09 СШОР Дельфин 975 2

10.  ЛЫСПАК, Оливия 10 СШОР Дельфин 961 2
11.  ИВАНОВА, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин 934 2
12.  КИСЛЕНОК, Варвара 08 СШОР Дельфин 932 2
13.  КУЗНЕЦОВА, Наталия 06 Наутилус-Южный 902 2
14.  ДУДИНА, Дарья 08 Новая Звезда 804 2
15.  ФЕДОРЕНКО, Анастасия 07 СШОР Дельфин 797 2
16.  ШОПИНА, Анастасия 10 СШОР Дельфин 775 2
17.  ПОПЕЛКОВА, Софья 10 ЦСКА 707 2
18.  КОЛЕСНИЧЕНКО, Вероника 10 СШОР Дельфин 639 2
19.  ГАДИЛЬШИНА, Алина 08 СШОР Дельфин 596 2
20.  МАРКОВА, Виктория 09 СШОР Дельфин 584 2
21.  ГОНЧАРОВА, Камилия 10 СШОР Дельфин 567 2
22.  ЖУРАВЛЕВА, Диана 08 СШОР Дельфин 566 2
23.  ДАВИДЕНКО, Анастасия 09 СШОР Дельфин 462 2
24.  ДЕНИСОВА, Дана 10 СШОР Дельфин 449 2
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25.  ЯШИНА, Эмилия 10 СШОР Дельфин 417 2
26.  НИКИТИНА, Анастасия 10 СШОР Дельфин 401 2
27.  ПАРФЕНОВА, Анастасия 10 СШОР Дельфин 388 2
28.  ОНИЩЕНКО, Виктория 10 СШОР Дельфин 355 2
29.  СОКОЛОВА, Дарья 10 СШОР Дельфин 280 2
30.  РОМАНОВА, Арина 09 СШОР Дельфин 348 1
31.  АКУЛОВА, Анна 09 ДЮСШ  Чегдомын 146 1

Многоборье юноши

Мальчики, 15 - 16 лет

1.  ПАШИНЦЕВ, Матвей 07 СШОР Дельфин 1226 2
2.  ГИЛИМЗЯНОВ, Тимур 08 СШОР Дельфин 1170 2
3.  ГОНЧАРЕНКО, Арсений 07 Новая Звезда 1157 2
4.  РОЩЕВ, Михаил 07 Новая Звезда 1151 2
5.  КРИВОНОГОВ, Александр 08 СШОР Дельфин 1135 2
6.  НАЛИМОВ, Александр 08 СШОР Дельфин 1106 2
7.  ДЯТЛОВ, Егор 08 СШОР Дельфин 1066 2
8.  ТЕПЛОУХОВ, Глеб 07 СШОР Дельфин 1046 2
9.  БОРИСОВ, Максим 08 СШОР Дельфин 1041 2

10.  ПЕРВОВ, Никита 08 СШОР Дельфин 987 2
11.  ТИМОФЕЕВ, Александр 07 СШОР Дельфин 982 2
12.  БЫКОВ, Кирилл 08 СШОР Дельфин 961 2
13.  ГРЯЗЕН, Денис 07 СШОР Дельфин 942 2
14.  БУХАРИН, Андрей 08 СШОР Дельфин 938 2
15.  БАРАНОВ, Ростислав 08 СШОР Дельфин 923 2
16.  ЧЕХАРЕВ, Денис 08 РедСвимКлаб 913 2
17.  ГРУШИН, Семен 07 СШОР Дельфин 871 2
18.  ФЕДОРОВИЧ, Сергей 08 Новая Звезда 867 2
19.  БОРИСОВ, Виталий 08 СШОР Дельфин 866 2
20.  ПОПОВ, Георгий 08 СШОР Дельфин 688 2
21.  КЛЕШОНКИН, Лев 08 СШОР Дельфин 674 2
22.  КОБЗАРЬ, Георгий 08 СШОР Дельфин 646 2
23.  ЧЕРНЕНКО, Владислав 08 РедСвимКлаб 591 2
24.  ГОРНОСТАЕВ, Владислав 08 СШОР Дельфин 570 2
25.  БУРЛАЧУК, Руслан 08 СК Лидер 537 2
26.  МАКАРОВ, Сергей 08 СШОР Дельфин 523 2
27.  СЕМЕНЧЕНКО, Юрий 08 Наутилус-Южный 519 2
28.  ШИРЯЕВ, Александр 08 СШОР Дельфин 513 1
29.  РУСИНОВ, Илья 08 СШОР Дельфин 505 1
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Мужчины, 15 лет и старше

1.  ПАШИНЦЕВ, Матвей 07 СШОР Дельфин 1226 2
2.  КЛЕВЦОВ, Петр 06 СШОР Дельфин 1220 2
3.  ГИЛИМЗЯНОВ, Тимур 08 СШОР Дельфин 1170 2
4.  СТЕЦУРА, Владислав 06 СШОР Дельфин 1157 2

ГОНЧАРЕНКО, Арсений 07 Новая Звезда 1157 2
6.  РОЩЕВ, Михаил 07 Новая Звезда 1151 2
7.  КРИВОНОГОВ, Александр 08 СШОР Дельфин 1135 2
8.  НАЛИМОВ, Александр 08 СШОР Дельфин 1106 2
9.  ЗЫРЯНОВ, Николай 06 СШОР Дельфин 1075 2

10.  ДЯТЛОВ, Егор 08 СШОР Дельфин 1066 2
11.  ТЕПЛОУХОВ, Глеб 07 СШОР Дельфин 1046 2
12.  БОРИСОВ, Максим 08 СШОР Дельфин 1041 2
13.  БАШИРОВ, Салян 06 СШОР Дельфин 1017 2
14.  ПЕРВОВ, Никита 08 СШОР Дельфин 987 2
15.  ТИМОФЕЕВ, Александр 07 СШОР Дельфин 982 2
16.  БЫКОВ, Кирилл 08 СШОР Дельфин 961 2
17.  ГРЯЗЕН, Денис 07 СШОР Дельфин 942 2
18.  БУХАРИН, Андрей 08 СШОР Дельфин 938 2
19.  БАРАНОВ, Ростислав 08 СШОР Дельфин 923 2
20.  ЧЕХАРЕВ, Денис 08 РедСвимКлаб 913 2
21.  ГРУШИН, Семен 07 СШОР Дельфин 871 2
22.  ФЕДОРОВИЧ, Сергей 08 Новая Звезда 867 2
23.  БОРИСОВ, Виталий 08 СШОР Дельфин 866 2
24.  БОНДАРЕНКО, Константин 06 СШОР Дельфин 852 2
25.  СИДОРКИН, Дмитрий 06 Новая Звезда 738 2
26.  ПОПОВ, Георгий 08 СШОР Дельфин 688 2
27.  КЛЕШОНКИН, Лев 08 СШОР Дельфин 674 2
28.  КОБЗАРЬ, Георгий 08 СШОР Дельфин 646 2
29.  ЧЕРНЕНКО, Владислав 08 РедСвимКлаб 591 2
30.  ГОРНОСТАЕВ, Владислав 08 СШОР Дельфин 570 2
31.  БУРЛАЧУК, Руслан 08 СК Лидер 537 2
32.  МАКАРОВ, Сергей 08 СШОР Дельфин 523 2
33.  СЕМЕНЧЕНКО, Юрий 08 Наутилус-Южный 519 2
34.  НОВИКОВ, Виталий 06 СШОР Дельфин 582 1
35.  ШИРЯЕВ, Александр 08 СШОР Дельфин 513 1
36.  РУСИНОВ, Илья 08 СШОР Дельфин 505 1
37.  ДАДОЧКИН, Денис 05 СШОР Дельфин 391 1


